Einnahmen
Beitrage

Spenden
Zuschusse

LRA Jugend
Saftverkauf
Lehrfahrt
Streuobstforderung
Zinsen

Entnahme Ricklage

Ausgaben
Reisekosten
Verwaltung
Kontoflihrung
Seminare KV, LV
Lehrfahrten
Obstlehrgarten
Jubildumsfeier
Ehrungen
Offentlichkeitsarbeit
Jugendarbeit
Zuschisse Vers.
Streuobstforderung
Zufihrung Ricklagen

2024
6.366,00 €

148,00 €

200,00 €

1.564,00 €
22.230,00 €

416,00 €
7.282,00 €
38.206,00 €
2024
807,00 €
1.604,00 €
91,00 €
2.621,00 €
22.252,00 €
4.668,00 €
100,00 €
419,00 €
1.748,00 €
1.882,00 €
200,00 €
1.814,00 €

38.206,00 €

2025
9.422,00 €
- €
100,00 €
1.500,00 €
1.500,00 €
26.700,00 €

50,00 €
1.728,00 €
41.000,00 €
2025
800,00 €
1.800,00 €
100,00 €

26.700,00 €
3.000,00 €

300,00 €
1.300,00 €
2.500,00 €

200,00 €
3.300,00 €

41.000,00 €

2026
8.600,00 €
- €
100,00 €
1.500,00 €
1.500,00 €
28.000,00 €
5.200,00 €
50,00 €

44.950,00 €
2026
800,00 €
2.000,00 €
100,00 €

28.000,00 €
5.000,00 €

300,00 €
1.400,00 €
2.500,00 €

200,00 €

1.950,00 €
44.950,00 €

Haushaltsvoranschlag 2026

Kreisverband fiir Gartenbau
und Landespflege Erding e.V.



